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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

28 71 Total Team
7 16 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi (L)
6 10 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian

18 101 Total Team
12 59 11 Moreno Borrero Gretell
20 69 Total Team

9 18 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi (L)
6 18 2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

32 82 Total Team
12 22 10 Patiño Mirian (L)

6 10 20 Rueda Carla (OP)
7 82 Total Team
6 75 6 Muñoz Alexandra (S)

24 54 Total Team
11 19 10 Patiño Mirian (L)
6 14 8 Frias Maguilaura (OP)

Best Scorer 11 39 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy18 56 20 Rueda Carla (OP)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 111 Total Team
11 30 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy
9 28 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian
3 43 Total Team
2 6 11 Moreno Borrero Gretell
1 11 20 Suarez Hernandez Laura
4 58 Total Team
2 13 2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla
1 7 6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara

10 Total Team
57 212 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 90 Total Team
14 27 12 Leyva Angela (WS)
13 29 20 Rueda Carla (OP)
11 46 Total Team
5 11 11 Yllescas Clarivett (MB)
3 9 20 Rueda Carla (OP)
6 74 Total Team
2 18 20 Rueda Carla (OP)
2 11 6 Muñoz Alexandra (S)

19 Total Team
75 210 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla Rainierys (WS)
3 Perez Ramos Diaris (WS)
5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S)
6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara (MB)
7 Palma Rodriguez Dalila (OP)
9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi (L)L

10 Borrell Cruz Emily (WS)
11 Moreno Borrero Gretell Elena (S)
17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy (OP)
18 Matienzo Linares Sulian Caridad (WS)
20 Suarez Hernandez Laura Beatriz (MB)
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8

7
2

3
11
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Coach:
Assistant:

Wilfredo Robinson (CUB)
Luis Gabriel Oviedo  (CUB)

PER • Peru 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Uribe Mirtha (MB)
5 Almeida Shiamara (S)
6 Muñoz Alexandra (S)
7 Urrutia Andrea (MB)
8 Frias Maguilaura (OP)
9 Torres Janice (L)L

10 Patiño Mirian (L)L
11 Yllescas Clarivett (MB)
12 Leyva Angela (WS)
13 Olemar Katherinne (WS)
14 Machado Alexandra (MB)
15 Uceda Jessenia (WS)
18 Gomez Coraima (WS)
20 Rueda Carla (OP)
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4

4

11
14

2

3
18

Coach:
Assistant:

Luizomar de Moura (BRA)
Jefferson Arosti (BRA)

Referees: MACIAS, Luis (MEX) & REYES, David (PUR)

PER
CUB 0

3 25
19

25
17

25
21

75
57

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:29 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 1,80018/06/2017
Lima
Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 18:10  End: 19:35  Total: 1:25
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2017 Senior Women's Panamerican Cup
Group B Preliminary Round


